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Total

32.12.01.01
General

32.12.01.11

LAWS OF MARYLAND

Appropriation............. ... ... ...

MENTAL HYGIENE ADMINISTRATION
Program Direction
Fund Appropriation.........

Education and Training of

Professional Personnel

General

32.12.01.12
General

Special
Federal

Fund Appropriation.........

Community Services

Fund Appropriation......... 39,044,233

19,009,274
Fund Appropriation......... 717,652
Fund Appropriation......... 724,292

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation..............
Total Special Fund Appropriation..............
Total Federal Fund Appropriation..............

Total

32.12.02.01
General

32.12.03.01
General
Special

32.12.03.02

Appropriation........ ...,

MARYLAND PSYCHIATRIC RESEARCH CENTER

General Administration
Fund Appropriation.........

WALTER P. CARTER COMMUNITY MENTAL HEALTH
AND RETARDATION CENTER

General Administration
Fund Appropriation.........
Fund Appropriation.........

Dietary Services

Ch. 81

10,991,005

639,514

243,420

26748670677

20,451,218

19,892,208
717,652
724,292

21,334,152

2,032,046

598,750




