228 LAWS OF MARYLAND	Ch. 81
Total Appropriation	10,991,005
MENTAL HYGIENE ADMINISTRATION	
32.12.01.01 Program Direction General Fund Appropriation	639,514
32.12.01.11 Education and Training of Professional Personnel General Fund Appropriation	243,420
32.12.01.12 Community Services General Fund Appropriation 19,044,133 19,009,274	
Special Fund Appropriation	20,486,077 20,451,218
SUMMARY	
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation	19,892,208 717,652 724,292
Total Appropriation	21,334,152
MARYLAND PSYCHIATRIC RESEARCH CENTER	
32.12.02.01 General Administration General Fund Appropriation	2,032,046
WALTER P. CARTER COMMUNITY MENTAL HEALTH AND RETARDATION CENTER	
32.12.03.01 General Administration General Fund Appropriation	598,750
32.12.03.02 Dietary Services	